
 

           INTERCAMPUS TRANSFER COORDINATORS (Rev 12/2016)   
Name Campus  Email Address Phone 
Scruggs, Trina ASUCLA Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location Appointments, 

Billing and Responding Journals 
tscruggs@asucla.ucla.edu (310) 825-2991 

Marcus, Janelle ASUCLA One-Time Inter-Location Payments jmutia@asucla.ucla.edu (310) 794-8885 
Sato, Anne Berkeley Billing Journals annesato@berkeley.edu (510) 643-6416 
Tadesse, Konjit Berkeley Responding Journals ktadesse@berkeley.edu (510) 642-7959 
Thomas, Ruby Berkeley Permanent Inter-Location Transfers rthom@berkeley.edu (510) 664-9000 
Yue, Shanmei Berkeley Multi-Location Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location Payments shanmei@berkeley.edu (510) 643-4509 
Luna, Michelle Davis Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location Appointments; 

One- Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and Responding Journals 
mlun@ucdavis.edu (530) 757-8928 

Lee, Alan Hastings Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location Appointments; 
One- Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and Responding Journals 

leealan@uchastings.edu (415) 565-4797 

Khalil, Nabila Irvine Multi-Location Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location Payments, 
Billing and Responding Journals 

nkhalil@uci.edu (949) 824-6821 

Russell, Lisa Irvine Permanent Inter-Location Transfers lrussel1@uci.edu (949) 824-4568 
Sayson-Baraoidan, 
Rosario 

  

LBNL Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location Appointments; One- 
Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and Responding Journals 

rsayson@lbl.gov 
BABocobo@lbl.gov 

(510) 486-6551 
(510) 486-4269 

Ramzan, Sana 
Crow, Melissa 

Merced 
Merced 

Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location Appointments; 
One-Time Inter-Location Payments 

sramzan2@ucmerced.edu 
mcrow@ucmerced.edu 

(209) 355-7178 
(209) 205-0851 

Hua, Lisa Merced Billing and Responding Journals lhua@ucmerced.edu (209) 228-2729 
Kalogonis, Sonia Riverside Permanent Inter-Location Transfers (Staff);  FICA Journals (Staff) sonia.kalogonis@ucr.edu (951) 827-1961 
Valdez, Elena Riverside Permanent Inter-Location Transfers & FICA Journals (Academics), Multi-

Location Appointments, One-Time Inter-Location Payments, Billing and 
Responding Journals 

elena.valdez@ucr.edu (951) 827-1958 

Alberter, Loida San Diego Responding Journals, Permanent Inter-Location Transfers (Q-Z); Multi-
Location Appointments; One-Time Payments 

lalberter@ucsd.edu (858) 534-3244 

Rodriguez, Michelle San Diego Billing Journals mir041@ucsd.edu (858) 534-3248 
Smith, David San Diego Permanent Inter-Location Transfers (A-H); Multi-Location 

Appointments; One-Time Payments 
dlsmith@ucsd.edu (858) 534-2269 

Poon, Gloria San Diego Permanent Inter-Location Transfers (I-P); Multi-Location 
Appointments; One-Time Payments 

gpoon@ucsd.edu (858) 534-2784 

Brumfield, Kathy San Diego FICA Journals kbrumfield@ucsd.edu (858) 534-3249 
Healy, Catherine San Francisco Permanent Inter-Location Transfers Catherine.Healy@ucsf.edu (415) 476-2886 
Hom, Carolyn San Francisco Multi-Location Appointments; One-Time Inter-Location Payments; 

Billing and Responding Journals 
carolyn.hom@ucsf.edu (415) 476-0652 

Gonzales, Lissett Santa Barbara Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location Appointments; One- 
Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and Responding Journals 

lissett.gonzales@bfs.ucsb.ed
u 

(805) 893-3654 

Fleming, Ericka Santa Cruz Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location Appointments; 
One- Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and Responding Journals 

ericka@ucsc.edu (831) 459-1922 

Trejo, Ana UCOP Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location Appointments; 
One-Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and Responding Journals 

ana.trejo@ucop.edu (510) 987-9057 

Haehn, Oksana UCLA Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; Multi-Location Appointments; 
One-Time Inter-Location Payments; Billing and Responding Journals 

ohaehn@finance.ucla.edu (310) 794-0784 

Martinez, Charles UCLA Permanent Inter-Location Transfers; FICA Journals cmartinez@finance.ucla.edu (310) 206-3041 
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